Jul 07 2024 (01:21) India Rail Info 1

Thirukkural SF Special/06011xf - COVR - SR
CAPE/Kanniyakumari to TBM/Tambaram
12h 33m - 715 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CAPE |Kanniyakumari 19:05 0 | 0 62 |30 |[SR
2 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 19:20 19:25 5m |0 |1 16 37 |11 |SR
3 TEN  |Tirunelveli Junction 21:25 21:30 5m [0 |1 89 |74 |38 |[SR
4 |CVP |Kovilpatti 22:23 22:25 2m [0 |1 154 172 |90 |SR
5 |SRT |Satur 22:43 22:45 2m (0 |1 176 |58 SR
6 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 23:13 23:15 2m |0 |1 203 |27 |101 |SR
7 MDU [Madurai Junction 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |2 246 |62 |133 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 01:55 02:00 5m |0 (2 |308 |87 280 |SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 |403 |84 |86 |SR
Junction
10 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [04:38 04:40 2m [0 |2 526 |55 (43 |SR
11 |VM Villupuram Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |0 (2 |581 |74 |43 |SR
12 |CGL |[Chengalpattu Junction |07:08 07:10 2m |0 |2 684 |66 |40 |[SR
13 |TBM |Tambaram 07:38 07:40 2m |0 |2 715 |29 |33 |SR
14 |MS Chennai Egmore 08:30 08:45 15m 2 (739 |61 [10 |SR
15 |[BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:50 16:00 10m (6 |2 1175 |67 |19 |[SCR
16 |WL Warangal 19:05 19:08 3m 2,3 |2 1382 |66 |271 [SCR
17 |BPQ |Balharshah 22:50 23:00 10m |5 |2 1625 (71 [346 |CR
18 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m |1 |3 1833 |83 |309 [CR
19 |(BZU |Betul 04:18 04:20 2m (2 |3 [2025 |48 (639 |CR
20 |(ET Itarsi Junction 06:35 06:40 5m |1 (3 [2132|58 329 |WCR
21 |BPL Bhopal Junction 08:15 08:25 10m (2,3 |3 [2224 |76 |405 [WCR
22 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansijunction 12:15 12:25 10m |4 |3 2515168 |258 [NCR
23 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 15:35 15:40 5m |2 |3 2731 |64 167 |NCR
24 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:35 6 (3 [2919 |- 207 |NR

Jul 07 2024 (01:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



